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JOHN P. STEVENS HAWKS  

2018  
GIRLS BOWLING TEAM 

 

DATE: 

 

 

OPPONENT: 

 

 

CURRENT RECORD: 

 

WINS LOSSES TIES 

   

 

 

FRESHMEN: SOPHOMORES: 

1.  Ikshita Achanta 1.  Yoana Hyman-Cruz 

2.  Ariyana Rahman 2.  Tarunya Sabapathy 

3. Jacquelyn Trotman  

  

  

JUNIORS: SENIORS: 

1.  Freya Patel 1. Depti Chauhan 

 2.  Anjana Manikandan 

 3.  Aditi Potnuru 

  

  

  

TODAY’S LINEUP: 
POSITION PLAYER 

1  

2  

3  

4  

5  

6  
  

 


